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

12070 Saranac

Place, Manassas, VA

2800 1.0353

08

Colonial 5 4 Attached

Garage

$545,000 $195 114

5524 Small Oak

Court, Woodbridge,

VA

2915 5.0126

03

Raised

Rambler

3 3 Attached

Garage

$529,000 $181 107

11191 Stonebrook

Drive, Manassas, VA

4319 1.0780

99

Colonial 5 4 Attached

Garage,

Front

Loading

Garage

$535,000 $124 102

5363 Wade Lane,

Woodbridge, VA

3554 1.9300

05

Colonial 5 4 Attached

Garage,

Side

Loading

Garage

$599,900 $169 318
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Comparable Properties

Subject Property

4523 Edward Road 4256 5.00 Colonial 3 3.5

Current listings

Recent sales

Pending sales

Comparable Properties

$567,949

$534,536

$553,950

$531,437

$155

$137

148

72

127

Address SqFt Lot size Style Bed Bath Parking List Price Sale Price $/Sqft DOM

Average for comparable type List Price Sale Price $/Sqft DOM

Address SqFt Lot size Style Bed Bath Parking List Price Sale Price $/Sqft DOM

0

4916 Wolf Run

Shoals Road,

Woodbridge, VA

3749 1.4477

04

Colonial 4 4 Attached

Garage

$579,900 $155 116

Recent Sales

6496 Apple Tree

Court, Manassas, VA

3732 1.6961

89

Colonial 4 4 Attached

Garage

$549,900 $549,000 $147 65

4250 Chelson Lane,

Woodbridge, VA

3732 1.0264 Colonial 5 3 Attached

Garage

$569,000 $579,500 $155 44

6675 Fox Den Road,

Manassas, VA

3761 1.5980

03

Colonial 4 4 Side

Loading

Garage,

Attached

Garage

$532,500 $533,000 $142 48

12753 Gold Cup

Trail, Manassas, VA

3474 1.1399

91

Colonial 5 4 Attached

Garage,

Side

Loading

Garage

$524,900 $525,000 $151 71

7501 Nyack Court,

Manassas, VA

4204 1.15 Colonial 5 5 Attached

Garage

$524,990 $515,000 $123 84

11499 Occoquan

Oaks Lane,

Woodbridge, VA

3263 5.0002

07

Colonial 3 3 $525,000 $520,000 $159 53

6913 Stethem Court,

Manassas, VA

4100 1.5699

95

Colonial 5 4 Attached

Garage

$525,000 $520,000 $127 162

12231 Tilney Court,

Woodbridge, VA

5108 1.0536

96

Colonial 4 4 Attached

Garage

$525,000 $510,000 $100 52

Pending Sales

12430 Brenmill

Lane, Manassas, VA

3636 1.4508

03

Colonial 4 4 Attached

Garage

$529,900 138

9723 Brentsville

Road, Manassas, VA

2483 5.75 Cape Cod 3 2 Attached

Garage,

Side

Loading

Garage

$549,000 137

12000 Bridle Post

Place, Manassas, VA

4045 1.0011

94

Colonial 5 4 Attached

Garage,

Front

Loading

Garage

$554,900 139

12000 Coloriver

Road, Manassas, VA

3651 1.0092

98

Colonial 4 4 Attached

Garage

$540,000 127

4909 Lanyard Lane,

Woodbridge, VA

4232 2.1699

95

Colonial 4 4 Side

Loading

Garage

$574,900 80

6824 Lochmere

Drive, Manassas, VA

4300 1.0236

91

Traditional 4 4 Attached

Garage,

Side

Loading

Garage

$575,000 146
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Current Listings

8756 Bradley Forge Drive,

Manassas, VA

3

4/27/2015

$5,100

4

4

$130

Levels

1.378994

21

141

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Paved Driveway, Faces Side,

Attached, Garage Door Opener,

Asphalt Driveway, Exterior: Brick And

Siding, Brick Front, Vinyl Siding,

Finishd Bsmt: 1281, Unfinished

Bsmt: 67, Bsmt Type: Basement

With Outside Entrance, Improved

Basement, Heated Basement, Fully

Finished Basement, Daylight In

Basement, Basement With Rear

Entrance, Walkout Level Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Open, Amen:

Attach Master Bath, Auto Garage

Door Open, Bath Ceramic Tile, Attic-

Strs Pull Dwn, Chair Railing, Crown

Molding, Double Vanities, Master

Bath - Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds, Tub-2 +

Person, Tub-Soaking, W/W

Carpeting, Walk-In Closet(s),

Washer/Dryer Hookup, Wet Bar/Bar,

Wood Stove Insert, Wood Floors,

Kitchen: Kitchen Island, Kitchen -

Table Space, Gourmet Kitchen,

Living - D ining Combo, Separate

D ining Room, Breakfast Nook,

Heat: Heat Pump(s), Cool: Ceiling

Fan(s), Central A/C, Hot

Comments: Beautiful remodeled

single family nested in privacy on

nearly 1.5 acres! New paint & carpet

thru out! Gourmet kitchen w/ black

appliances & island! Step down

family rm boasts columns, new

carpet & gorgeous view of the

backyard! Large master w/ great

closet space and a spacious tiled en

suite bath! The lower level is perfect

for entertaining with a custom bar,

den, & rec room! Deck, patio & trees!!

Prince William

4243

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$549,900

8408 Briarmont Lane, Manassas,

VA

3

2/11/2015

$4,703

4

6

$133

Levels

3.619697

35

216

Features: Type: Detached, Security:

Smoke Detector, Parking: Dw -

Circular, Garage Parking, Garage

Door Opener, Asphalt Driveway,

Exterior: Brick Front, Brick, Ext Ftrs:

Deck, Flood Lights, Patio, Lot Desc:

Backs To Trees, Cleared Lot,

Landscaping, Trees/Wooded,

Open, Private, Roof:

Shingle/Architect, Finishd Bsmt:

1387, Unfinished Bsmt: 888, Bsmt

Type: Connecting Stairway

Basement, Daylight In Basement,

Fully Finished Basement, Improved

Basement, Basement With Outside

Entrance, Basement With Rear

Entrance, Shelving In Basement,

Space For Rooms In Basement,

Walkout Level Basement, Windows

In Basement, Workshop Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Traditional,

Amen: 2 Attach Master Baths, Attic-

Floored, Attic-Strs Pull Dwn, Corian

Counters, Crown Molding, Double

Vanities, Drapery Rods,

Drapes/Curtains, Entry Level

Bedroom, Fireplace G lass Doors,

Fp Mantels, Master Bedroom - Ba

Full, Master Bath - Separate Shower,

Multiple Master Bedrooms, Master

Walk-In Closet, Shades/Blinds, W/

Comments: Motivated seller!

Stunning brick single family home!

Over 3.5 acres! Large lot! Floored

attic/loft space! 2 fireplaces! Deck

and patio! Backs to trees! Beautiful

hardwood floors! Green house!

Shed! Fully finished basement with

walk out! Crown molding! Spacious

kit w/ corian counter tops, large kit

island! Minutes to rt.234/dumfries rd

and more! It's a must see!!

Prince William

4208

Attached Garage

RancherStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$559,900

11242 Caisson Court, Woodbridge,

VA

3

5/15/2015

$5,704

4

4

$131

Levels

1.385491

31

123

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Paved Driveway,

Attached, Faces Side, Garage Door

Opener, Exterior: Vinyl Siding,

Finishd Bsmt: 1260, Bsmt Type:

Fully Finished Basement, Walkout

Level Basement, Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Amen: Attic-Floored,

Attic-Strs Pull Dwn, Auto Garage

Door Open, Built-In Bookcases,

Corian Counters, Fp Mantels,

Master Bath - Separate Shower,

Master Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Appl: Cooktop,

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer,

Exhaust Fan, Humidifier, Icemaker,

Oven-Double, Oven-Wall,

Refrigerator, Washer, Water

Conditioner, Kitchen: Gourmet

Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Kitchen -

Table Space, Separate D ining

Room, Heat: Heat Pump(s), Cool:

Central A/C, Heat Pump(Cooling),

Ceiling Fan(s), Hot Water: Electric

Fueled Hot Water, Septic: Sept=# Of

Br, Water: Well Water, HOA: $60.0,

Zoning Code: A1, Elem Schl:

Westridge, Middl Schl: Benton, High

Schl: Osbourn Park, Subdivision:

Cannon Bluff/Bacon Race, Property

Cond: Shows

Comments: Come see this outdoor

paradise. Gorgeously landscaped

home on 1.4 acres in cannon bluff.

Deck spans the length of the house.

Huge open kitchen and living room

w/fireplace. Separate mud room

w/washer & dryer. Fully finished

basement w/fireplace. Side load

garage with attic access. This one

won't last long. H m s home warranty!

Prince William

3996

Attached Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$525,000
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Current Listings

13376 Gandall Court, Manassas, VA

3

5/9/2015

$6,346

4

4

$168

Levels

1.269399

15

129

Features: Type: Detached,

Window/Door: Bay/Bow Windows,

French Doors, Insulated Door(s),

Parking: Garage Parking, Exterior:

Brick And Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck,

Porch-Front, Lot Desc: Backs To

Trees, Cul-De -Sac, Lot Premium,

Nothru Street, Roof: Shingle-Asphalt,

Model: Buchanan/Custom, Finishd

Bsmt: 1320, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Heated Basement,

Improved Basement, Basement

With Outside Entrance, Basement

With Rear Entrance, Walkout Level

Basement, Interior: Floor Plan-Open,

Amen: Attach Master Bath, Attic-

Access Only, Auto Garage Door

Open, Bath Ceramic Tile, Built-In

Bookcases, Crown Molding, Double

Vanities, Fireplace Gas Insert,

Fireplace G lass Doors, Fp Mantels,

Master Bath - Separate Shower,

Master Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds, Sump

Pump, Tub-Soaking, W/W

Carpeting, Walk-In Closet(s),

Washer/Dryer Hookup, Wood Floors,

Appl: Central Vacuum, Cooktop,

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer, Exha

Comments: Gorgeous brick front

colonial on 1+ acre. Enter into 2-story

foyer. Spacious living room, sep

dining room with bay window,

gourmet kitchen & huge family room

w/ fireplace. Fabulous exercise/sun

room offers special floor to prevent

stress on joints. Master w/ fireplace

& sitting room, jacuzzi bath. Huge rec

room & full bath in finished

basement. Two 2-car garages for the

car lover. Don't m i s s it!

Prince William

3454

Attached Garage,

Side Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$579,900

6320 Happy Creek Road, Manassas,

VA

3

6/10/2015

$5,971

4

5

$127

Levels

1.019192

18

97

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Exterior: Vinyl

Siding, Roof: Shingle-Asphalt,

Finishd Bsmt: 730, Unfinished

Bsmt: 1212, Bsmt Type: Fully

Finished Basement, Basement With

Walkout Stairs, Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Amen: Auto Garage Door

Open, Fp Screen, Master Walk-In

Closet, Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Chair Railing, Double Vanities,

Master Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bath - Separate Shower, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Shades/Blinds,

W/W Carpeting, Walk-In Closet(s),

Wood Floors, Appl: D ishwasher,

D isposal, Dryer, Washer,

Microwave, Refrigerator, Icemaker,

Oven-Wall, Kitchen: Separate D ining

Room, Heat: Forced Air Heating,

Cool: Ceiling Fan(s), Central A/C,

Hot Water: Natural Gas Fueled Hot

Water, Septic: Sept=# Of Br, Water:

Well Water, HOA: $400.0, Zoning

Code: SR1, Elem Schl: Coles, Middl

Schl: Benton, High Schl: Hylton,

Subdivision: Holly Forest, TV Cable

Comm : Cable-Prewired, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y, Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Natural Gas Hea

Comments: Great colonial with

beautiful backyard facing woods***5

huge bedrooms on upper level

featuring master suite with vaulted

ceilings and spacious walk-in

closet***open floor plan with big

kitchen island***walkout to deck with

tons of privacy***main level features

formal dining & living rooms, big

family room and office***highly

desired area, great schools***

Prince William

4602

Attached Garage,

Side Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$585,000

7203 Kings Arm Drive, Manassas,

VA

3

5/7/2015

$4,475

4

5

$160

Levels

2.417309

36

131

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Drvwy/Off Str,

Exterior: Fiber Cement Siding, Brick,

Finishd Bsmt: 0, Unfinished Bsmt:

864, Bsmt Type: Unfinished

Basement, Walkout Level

Basement, Kitchen: Country Kitchen,

Separate D ining Room, Heat: Heat

Pump(s), Zoned Heating, Cool:

Central A/C, Hot Water: Electric

Fueled Hot Water, Septic: Septic< #

Of Br, Water: Well Water, Zoning

Code: A1, Elem Schl: Marshall,

Middl Schl: Benton, High Schl:

Osbourn Park, Subdivision: Heritage

Woods/Fair Ests, Pool: Y, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y, Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Electric Heating, Other

Room : Bedroom-Fourth, Bedroom-

Master, Kitchen, Living Room,

Bedroom-Third, Bedroom-Fifth,

Bedroom-Second, Foyer, Family

Rm, Den/Stdy/Lib, D ining Room,

F/P: 2, Garage Spaces: 2

Comments: Remodeled 5 bedroom

high end tudor w/2 car garage on

beautiful 2.42 acre lot! Granite

counter-tops and ss appliances in

kitchen! All bathrooms updated.

Master suite w/ 2 wics, jetted tub and

separate frameless shower. Newer

roof, windows, hdwd & slate floors.

Laundry on bedroom level! Over

$250k in upgrades/ remodeling

recently completed! Private in-ground

pool, large deck and patio.

Prince William

3584

Attached Garage

TudorStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$575,000



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Current Listings

12141 Kousa Court, Manassas, VA

3

4/26/2015

$7,346

5

4

$167

Levels

1.259596

17

142

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Exterior: Brick And

Siding, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Basement With Rear

Entrance, Basement With Walkout

Stairs, Amen: Crown Molding,

Master Bath - Separate Shower,

Master Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Separate

Vanities, Shades/Blinds, Corian

Counters, W/W Carpeting, Walk-In

Closet(s), Wet Bar/Bar, Appl:

D ishwasher, Dryer, Icemaker,

Microwave, Oven-Wall, Refrigerator,

Washer, Cooktop, Kitchen: Gourmet

Kitchen, Kitchen Island, Separate

D ining Room, Eat-In Kitchen, Heat:

Forced Air Heating, Cool: Central

A/C, Hot Water: Natural Gas Fueled

Hot Water, Septic: Septic, Water:

Well Water, HOA: $300.0, Zoning

Code: SR1, Elem Schl: Signal Hill,

Middl Schl: Benton, High Schl:

Osbourn Park, Subdivision:

Brndrmll/Hntrs/Treywood, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y, Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Natural Gas Heating,

F/P: 1, Garage Spaces: 2

Comments: New carpet on main

level, new plantation shutters on

windows, large gourmet kitchen with

center island and sunroom addition

off kitchen fully finished walkout

basement with wet bar, large rec

room, extra den, full bath and lots of

extra storage. Large lot with shed

and basketball half court, cul de sac

lot. Huge master suite with a walk in

closet as big as a bedroom.

Skylights, sprinkler system

Prince William

3582

Attached Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$599,900

11551 Oakhurst Lane, Woodbridge,

VA

3

3/20/2015

$6,636

4

4

$151

Levels

5.0

28

179

Features: Type: Detached, Security:

Main Entrance Lock, Smoke

Detector, Window/Door: Bay/Bow

Windows, Double Pane Windows,

French Doors, Recessed Lighting,

Door/Window Screens, Six Panel

Doors, Parking: Garage Parking,

Paved Driveway, Attached, Garage

Door Opener, Additional Storage

Area, Asphalt Driveway, Exterior:

Vinyl Siding, Wood, Roof: Shingle-

Asphalt, Model: Beautiful Country

Colonial, Finishd Bsmt: 986,

Unfinished Bsmt: 246, Bsmt Type:

Connecting Stairway Basement,

Fully Finished Basement, Basement

With Rear Entrance, Walkout Level

Basement, Windows In Basement,

Workshop Basement, Basement

With Outside Entrance, Shelving In

Basement, Amen: Attic-Floored, Attic

-Walk-In, Auto Garage Door Open,

Bath Ceramic Tile, Built-In

Bookcases, Chair Railing, Crown

Molding, Drapery Rods,

Drapes/Curtains, Fireplace G lass

Doors, Fp Mantels, Granite

Counters, Home Warranty, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds, W/W

Carpeting, Wainscotting, Walk-In

Closet(s)

Comments: Rare opportunity for the

outdoor enthusiast! Peaceful &

private living! Choice 5 acre parcel

ideal for entertaining, leisure, our just

relaxing. Nearly 4,000 sqft of finished

living space on 3 lvls including 25' x

25' unfinished bonus room. Many

extras including hardwood floors,

gourmet kitchen with granite & cherry

cabinets, new paint, newer hvac

system. $5k allowance for new

carpet. Warranty a+

Prince William

3971

Front Loading

Garage, Attached

Garage, Workshop

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$599,900

4901 Occoquan Club Drive,

Woodbridge, VA

2

5/14/2015

$5,463

3

4

$177

Levels

5.38641

38

124

Features: Type: Detached,

Window/Door: Sliding G lass Door,

Door/Window Screens, Parking:

Paved Driveway, Garage Parking,

Exterior: Brick And Siding, Ext Ftrs:

Deck, Decorative Fence, Fenced-

Partially, Flood Lights, Horses

Allowed, Porch-Enclosed, Porch-

Rear, Porch-Screened, Riding

Trails, Porch, Lot Desc: Backs To

Trees, Corner Lot, Lot Premium,

Nothru Street, Partly Wooded,

Trees/Wooded, Secluded, Private,

Roof: Shingle-Asphalt, Model:

Updated And Beautiful, Finishd

Bsmt: 1120, Bsmt Type: Improved

Basement, Windows In Basement,

Workshop Basement, Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Heated Basement,

Walkout Level Basement, Basement

With Outside Entrance, Partially

Finished Basement, Basement With

Rear Entrance, Sump Pump In

Basement, Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Amen: Attach Master

Bath, Auto Garage Door Open,

Master Bedroom - Ba Full, Master

Walk-In Closet, Bath Ceramic Tile,

Built-In Bookcases, Cedar Closet,

Dual Entry Bathroom, Entry Level

Bedroom, Gran

Comments: Relax & enjoy 5+

peaceful acres! Create your own

haven for entertaining, grilling,

gardening or horses! Or just enjoy

solitude. Updated & upgraded

impeccably maintained property

comes with receipts to put your mind

at ease. Spacious rooms... Plenty of

space for everyone! Generator, well,

and wood burning fireplace for peace

of mind regarding utilities. 4 season

views of forest splendor!

Prince William

3395

Attached Garage

Raised RamblerStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$599,900



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Current Listings

6540 Running Brook Road,

Manassas, VA

3

5/4/2015

$6,281

4

4

$107

Levels

1.036593

19

134

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Attached, Garage Parking, Exterior:

Brick And Siding, Lot Desc: Backs

To Trees, Corner Lot, Cul-De -Sac,

Lot Premium, Handicap: Other Bath

Mod, Finishd Bsmt: 1300,

Unfinished Bsmt: 300, Bsmt Type:

Fully Finished Basement, Heated

Basement, Daylight In Basement,

Improved Basement, Interior: Floor

Plan-Traditional, Amen: Crown

Molding, Dual Entry Bathroom,

Master Bedroom - Ba Full, Master

Bath - Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub, Master Walk-In

Closet, Wood Floors, Wet Bar/Bar,

Washer/Dryer Hookup, Tub-Soaking,

Granite Counters, Entry Level

Bedroom, Appl: D ishwasher,

D isposal, Exhaust Fan, Stove,

Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer,

Cooktop-Down Draft, Kitchen:

Country Kitchen, Kitchen - Breakfast

Bar, Kitchen Island, Kitchen - Family

Combo, Butlers Pantry, Separate

D ining Room, Eat-In Kitchen, Heat:

Forced Air Heating, Cool: Central

A/C, Hot Water: Natural Gas Fueled

Hot Water, Septic: Public Sewer,

Water: Public Water, HOA: $300.0,

Expo

Comments: Lowest price in area for

home of this size. Side load garage.

Light filled basement with open

design, sunroom addition, library,

gourmet kitchen, master suite w/step

down bonus room currently used as

exercise area, upstairs laundry

converted into shoe closet (can be

converted back), close to vre/95. Add

closing help to price.

Prince William

5000

Side Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$534,990

13063 Saint Andrews Court,

Woodbridge, VA

3

1/27/2015

$6,836

5

4

$168

Levels

1.05

29

231

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Attached, Garage

Door Opener, Concrete Driveway,

Exterior: Brick Front, Handicap: Lvl

Entry-Main, Bsmt Type: Fully

Finished Basement, Basement With

Rear Entrance, Basement With

Walkout Stairs, Amen: Attach Master

Bath, Auto Garage Door Open, Bath

Ceramic Tile, Chair Railing, Crown

Molding, Curved Stair, Entry Level

Bedroom, Granite Counters, Master

Bath - Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Walk-In Closet(s),

Washer/Dryer Hookup, Wet Bar/Bar,

Appl: Cooktop, D ishwasher,

D isposal, Dryer, Dryer-Front

Loading, Exhaust Fan, Microwave,

Oven-Wall, Oven/Range-Electric,

Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer-

Front Loading, Kitchen: Kitchen -

Table Space, Kitchen - Living

Combo, Separate D ining Room,

Breakfast Nook, Eat-In Kitchen,

Heat: Forced Air Heating, Cool:

Central A/C, Hot Water: Electric

Fueled Hot Water, Septic: Septic,

Water: Public Water, Zoning Code:

A1, Elem Schl: Vau

Comments: One of a kind custom

home. Shows well and is in great

condition. Over 1 acre lot in the heart

of lake ridge.

Prince William

3570

Side Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$599,900

13069 Saint Andrews Court,

Woodbridge, VA

3

4/30/2015

$4,948

3

4

$225

Levels

1.389991

35

138

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Amen: Attach Master

Bath, Auto Garage Door Open,

Chair Railing, Crown Molding,

Drapery Rods, Drapes/Curtains,

Fireplace Gas Insert, Home

Warranty, Master Bedroom - Ba Full,

Master Walk-In Closet, W/W

Carpeting, Wood Floors, Appl:

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer,

Exhaust Fan, Icemaker, Microwave,

Oven-Self Cleaning, Oven/Range-

Electric, Refrigerator, Washer,

Kitchen: Kitchen - Breakfast Bar,

Separate D ining Room, Breakfast

Nook, Heat: Heat Pump(s), Cool:

Heat Pump(Cooling), Hot Water:

Electric Fueled Hot Water, Water:

Well Water, Zoning Code: A1,

Subdivision: Woodmont, Property

Cond: Shows Well, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y, Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Electric Heating, Other

Room : Bedroom-Master, Laundry-Kit

Lvl, Bedroom-Second, Bedroom-

Third, Living Room, Kitchen, D ining

Room, Bedroom-Fourth, Loft,

Family Rm, F/P: 1, Garage Spaces:

2

Comments: Custom salt box

colonial in a private wooded setting.

Country living but close to

everything!!!! Original owners have

taken pride in the home. Beautiful

hard woods throughout the home.

Quartz. Counters in kitchen large

deck backing to wooded lot. Unique

floor plan with upstairs loft room off

the family room. Dont m i s s out on

this one!!! 1 year warranty conveys.

Prince William

2338

Attached Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$525,000



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Current Listings

11657 Sandal Wood Lane,

Manassas, VA

3

5/13/2015

$6,975

4

5

$129

Levels

2.674908

22

125

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Drvwy/Off Str,

Street, Asphalt Driveway, Exterior:

Brick And Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck,

Deck #2, Extensive Hardscape, Lot

Desc: Backs To Trees, Cul-De -Sac,

Lot Premium, Trees/Wooded, Water

Access, Water Front, Water View,

Finishd Bsmt: 1228, Unfinished

Bsmt: 308, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Basement With Rear

Entrance, Walkout Level Basement,

Windows In Basement, Amen: Auto

Garage Door Open, Bath Ceramic

Tile, Built-In Bookcases, Chair

Railing, Crown Molding, Double

Vanities, Drapery Rods,

Drapes/Curtains, Fireplace Equip.,

Fireplace G lass Doors, Master Bath

- Separate Shower, Master Bath -

Separate Tub, Master Bedroom - Ba

Full, Master Walk-In Closet,

Shades/Blinds, Silestone Counters,

Tub-Soaking, W/W Carpeting, Walk-

In Closet(s), Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Wood Floors, Appl: Cooktop,

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer,

Exhaust Fan, Icemaker, Oven-Wall,

Refrigerator, Washer, Kitchen:

Family Room Off K

Comments: Stunning 3-lvl 5 br, 3.5

ba, 4600+ sqft home on 2.67 acres

backing to the occoquan river.

Elegant home features formal

living&dining rms, office w/ built in

bookcases, spacious family rm w/fp,

updated kitchen w/ cooktop&dbl wall

oven, breakfast area, walkout

basement w/lg rec rm, fp, 5th br & full

ba . Oversized multi-level deck,

outdoor living at its finest just in time

for summer !

Prince William

4642

Attached Garage,

Front Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$600,000

12070 Saranac Place, Manassas,

VA

3

5/24/2015

$5,546

4

5

$195

Levels

1.035308

17

114

Features: Type: Detached, Security:

Doorman, Smoke Detector,

Window/Door: Double Pane

Windows, Sliding G lass Door,

Parking: Garage Parking, Exterior:

Brick And Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck, Lot

Desc: Corner Lot, Roof: Shingle-

Asphalt, Finishd Bsmt: 900, Bsmt

Type: Fully Finished Basement,

Walkout Level Basement, Amen:

Attic-Finished, Auto Garage Door

Open, Granite Counters, Sump

Pump, Appl: Cooktop, D ishwasher,

D isposal, Icemaker, Microwave,

Oven-Double, Oven/Range-Electric,

Refrigerator, Stove, Washer,

Kitchen: Breakfast Room, Separate

D ining Room, Heat: Heat Pump(s),

Cool: Central A/C, Heat

Pump(Cooling), Hot Water: Natural

Gas Fueled Hot Water, Septic:

Septic, Water: Well Water, HOA:

$25.0, Zoning Code: SR1, Elem

Schl: Signal Hill, Middl Schl: Benton,

High Schl: Osbourn Park,

Subdivision: Hunters Ridge,

Basement: Y, Walls/Ceilings: 9'+

Ceilings, Cathedral Ceilings,

Cooling Fuel: Electric, HeatingFuel:

Natural Gas Heating, Other Room :

Utility Room, Kitchen, Library, Lndry

-Se

Comments: 5 bed & 3.5 bath brick

home over 1 acre wood lot. Original

owners. Morning room & gazebo.

Much more!

Prince William

2800

Attached Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$545,000

5524 Small Oak Court,

Woodbridge, VA

2

5/31/2015

$5,422

3

3

$181

Levels

5.012603

34

107

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Exterior: Brick And

Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck, Porch, Lot

Desc: Landscaping, Trees/Wooded,

Private, Roof: Shingle-Asphalt,

Finishd Bsmt: 1235, Bsmt Type:

Fully Finished Basement, Walkout

Level Basement, Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Amen: Attach Master

Bath, Entry Level Bedroom, Walk-In

Closet(s), Wood Floors, Tub-

Soaking, Master Bedroom - Ba Full,

Granite Counters, Fp Screen, Auto

Garage Door Open, Appl:

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer,

Microwave, Refrigerator, Stove,

Washer, Kitchen: Separate D ining

Room, Gourmet Kitchen, Heat: Heat

Pump(s), Cool: Heat

Pump(Cooling), Hot Water: Electric

Fueled Hot Water, Septic: Septic,

Water: Well Water, HOA: $850.0,

Zoning Code: A1, Elem Schl: Signal

Hill, Middl Schl: Parkside, High Schl:

Osbourn Park, Subdivision:

Occoquan Oaks/Lakeland, Property

Cond: Shows Well, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y, Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Electric Heating, Other

Room : Bedroom-First, Main Lvl BR,

Kitch

Comments: Every detail of this

home has been lovingly maintained.

Drink in the sounds of nature while

sitting on the large deck overlooking

5 acres that include meticulous

landscaping. Hardwood floors.

Upgraded kitchen with granite

counter tops; ss appliances,

fireplace and wood stove, new heat

pump(2014), jetted tub, 2 master

bedrooms. Office can easily be

converted to 4th bedroom.

Prince William

2915

Attached Garage

Raised RamblerStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$529,000



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Current Listings

11191 Stonebrook Drive, Manassas,

VA

3

6/5/2015

$6,042

4

5

$124

Levels

1.078099

15

102

Features: Type: Detached,

Window/Door: Double Pane

Windows, Recessed Lighting,

Palladian Windows, Six Panel

Doors, Parking: Drvwy/Off Str, Free

Parking, Garage Parking, Faces

Front, Garage Door Opener,

Exterior: Brick And Siding, Ext Ftrs:

Deck, Lot Desc: Backs To Trees,

Partly Wooded, Trees/Wooded,

Secluded, Private, Model:

Gorgeous!, Finishd Bsmt: 1345,

Bsmt Type: Fully Finished Basement,

Basement With Outside Entrance,

Basement With Rear Entrance,

Walkout Level Basement, Windows

In Basement, Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Floor Plan-Open, Amen:

Attach Master Bath, Bath Ceramic

Tile, Attic-Access Only, Auto Garage

Door Open, Chair Railing, Crown

Molding, Double Vanities, Fireplace

Gas Insert, Fireplace G lass Doors,

Fp Mantels, Granite Counters,

Master Bath - Separate Shower,

Master Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds, Tub-2 +

Person, Tub-Soaking, W/W

Carpeting, Wood Floors, Appl:

Cooktop, D ishwasher, D isposal,

Icemaker

Comments: Bada bing! Bada boom!

Stunning col w/ a trendy pottery barn

style & a cool, hip vibe is waiting for

you! Gorgeous kit w/granite ctrs/ss

appls/custom tile backsplash & cozy

brkfast nook, sundrenched 2 story fr

w/fpl, beautiful dr & lr, & fab mbr w/lux

ba! You'll love the new hdwds & the

lush moldings & trims. Plus the ll

offers a huge rr, full ba & legal 5th br!

So bring a date & don't be late!!!

Prince William

4319

Attached Garage,

Front Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$535,000

5363 Wade Lane, Woodbridge, VA

3

11/1/2014

$4,652

4

5

$169

Levels

1.930005

31

318

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Garage Door

Opener, Faces Side, Asphalt

Driveway, Exterior: Brick, Ext Ftrs:

Deck-Tiered, Patio, Porch-

Enclosed, Lot Desc: Backs To

Trees, Landscaping, Private,

Builder: Mike Garcia, Finishd Bsmt:

1140, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Basement With Outside

Entrance, Basement With Rear

Entrance, Walkout Level Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Traditional,

Amen: Cedar Closet, Auto Garage

Door Open, Corian Counters,

Fireplace Gas Insert, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds, Tub-2 +

Person, Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Wood Floors, Whirlpool Jets, Built-

In Bookcases, Fp Mantels, Appl:

Cooktop, D ishwasher, Dryer,

Exhaust Fan, Extra

Refrigerator/Freezer, Microwave,

Oven-Wall, Refrigerator, Washer,

Water Conditioner, Oven-Double,

D isposal, Kitchen: Breakfast Room,

Family Room Off Kitchen, Separate

D ining Room, Kitchenette, Heat:

Heat Pump(s), Ceiling Heating,

Cool: Ceiling Fan(s)

Comments: New lower price !

Beautiful custom built home on 2

acres! Home features: jetted tub,

corian counter tops, cherry cabinets,

sub zero fridge, double oven /

convection, ceramic tile/ hardwood

floors, 2 tier screened deck, ceramic

fireplace, cedar closet, stone patio

and walkways , crystal light fixtures,

camera system and a list of

amenities too numerous to list. A

must see!

Prince William

3554

Attached Garage,

Side Loading

Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$599,900

4916 Wolf Run Shoals Road,

Woodbridge, VA

3

5/22/2015

$5,727

4

4

$155

Levels

1.447704

28

116

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Garage Door

Opener, Paved Driveway, Exterior:

Combination, Ext Ftrs: Deck-Tiered,

Pool (In-Ground), Porch-Screened,

Underground Utilities, Lot Desc:

Landscaping, Trees/Wooded,

Private, Finishd Bsmt: 1016,

Unfinished Bsmt: 436, Bsmt Type:

Daylight In Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Walkout Level

Basement, Windows In Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Traditional, Floor

Plan-Open, Amen: Attic-Access Only,

Auto Garage Door Open, Bath

Ceramic Tile, Chair Railing, Crown

Molding, Double/Dual Staircase,

Fireplace G lass Doors, Master Bath

- Separate Shower, Master Bath -

Separate Tub, W/W Carpeting, Walk

-In Closet(s), Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Wood Floors, Silestone Counters,

Appl: Cooktop, D ishwasher, Oven-

Wall, Oven-Double, Refrigerator,

Microwave, Kitchen: Family Room

Off Kitchen, Kitchen Island,

Separate D ining Room, Breakfast

Nook, Heat: Forced Air Heating,

Cool: Heat Pump(Cooling), Hot

Water: 60+ Gallon Hot Water Tank,

Electric Fu

Comments: Enjoy the ultimate

staycation within minutes of

shopping, golf, & major commuter

routes! This lovely 4br, 3.5ba home

sits on 1.45 acres in cannon bluff,

w/community access to lake

occoquan. Outstanding features

include fr w/impressive raised-hearth

gas fireplace adjoining a spacious

island kitchen; a multi-level deck &

fabulous screened-in porch overlook

the stunning landscape & sparkling

pool.

Prince William

3749

Attached Garage

ColonialStyle

List $/Sqft

Lot Size

Age

DOM

List Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

$579,900



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Pending Sales

12430 Brenmill Lane, Manassas, VA
List Price

Colonial

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

$5,703

Attached Garage

4

4

3636

$146

Lot Size

Age

1.450803

15

$529,900

138

Features: Type: Detached, Security:

Security System, Parking: Garage

Parking, Paved Driveway, Attached,

Garage Door Opener, Asphalt

Driveway, Exterior: Brick And Siding,

Roof: Shingle-Asphalt, Model:

Custom Colonial, Finishd Bsmt:

860, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Heated Basement,

Basement With Outside Entrance,

Basement With Side Entrance,

Walkout Level Basement, Interior:

Floor Plan-Open, Amen: Auto

Garage Door Open, Bath Ceramic

Tile, Chair Railing, Crown Molding,

Double Vanities, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master Bath -

Separate Tub, Master Bedroom - Ba

Full, Master Walk-In Closet,

Shades/Blinds, Tub-Soaking, W/W

Carpeting, Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Wood Floors, Appl: D ishwasher,

Icemaker, Microwave, Oven-Wall,

Exhaust Fan, Water Conditioner,

Refrigerator, Cooktop, Kitchen:

Gourmet Kitchen, Kitchen Island,

Kitchen - Table Space, Separate

D ining Room, Heat: Zoned Heating,

Forced Air Heating, Cool: Ceiling

Fan(s), Central A/C, Hot Water: Bott

Comments: Absolutely gorgeous

brick front colonial.1.45 acres,grand

2-story foyer*fabulous

kitchen.W/breakfast bar, desk area,

grant counters, s /s appliances, gas

cooktop* fr vaulted ceiling&fp.*

master suite with large walk -in

closet,lux mba w/ jetted tub, sep

shower, double sink* office/nursery

on upper lv, fin walk- out level

basement with rec room, br & fba*

custom deck , sprinkler syst(flower

beds) ..

DOM

Square Ft

Prince William

9723 Brentsville Road, Manassas, VA
List Price

Cape Cod

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

$4,883

Attached Garage,

Side Loading Garage

2

3

2483

$221

Lot Size

Age

5.75

19

$549,000

137

Features: Type: Detached,

Window/Door: French Doors,

Parking: Garage Parking, Garage

Door Opener, Gravel Driveway,

Exterior: Vinyl Siding, Ext Ftrs: Board

Fence, Deck, Fenced-Fully,

Horses Allowed, Porch-Front, Lot

Desc: Cleared Lot, Farmette,

Landscaping, Water View, Interior:

Floor Plan-Open, Amen: Auto

Garage Door Open, Bath Ceramic

Tile, Double Vanities, Entry Level

Bedroom, Master Bedroom - Ba

Full, Master Walk-In Closet, Tub-

Soaking, W/W Carpeting,

Washer/Dryer Hookup, Wood

Floors, Whirlpool Jets,

Shades/Blinds, Appl: D ishwasher,

D isposal, Dryer, Exhaust Fan,

Icemaker, Microwave, Refrigerator,

Stove, Washer, Kitchen: Kitchen -

Breakfast Bar, Kitchen - D ining

Combo, Breakfast Nook, Heat:

Heat Pump(s), Cool: Heat

Pump(Cooling), Hot Water: Electric

Fueled Hot Water, Septic: Septic,

Water: Well Water, Waterfront: Y,

Water View: Y, Blks to Ocean: 0,

Zoning Code: A1, Subdivision:

Rainbow/Rivulet/Sherwood,

Property Cond: As-Is Condition,

Attic: Y, Walls/Ceilings: Dry W

Comments: Attn horse lovers! You

have found your dream property in

pwc! 5.75acre farm with 4stall barn

& fenced pastures! No more renting

at a stable bring your horses to your

new home! Charming 3br 2ba cape

cod with a large upstairs loft and an

additional large private room over

garage. A wood burning fp is the

center of a large living/dining combo

featuring hrdwd floors. Awesome

deck off mbr & kitchen!

DOM

Square Ft

Prince William

12000 Bridle Post Place, Manassas,

VA List Price

Colonial

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

$5,446

Attached Garage,

Front Loading Garage

4

5

4045

$137

Lot Size

Age

1.001194

20

$554,900

139

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Drvwy/Off Str, Garage Parking,

Faces Front, Attached, Garage

Door Opener, Exterior: Brick And

Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck, Lot Desc:

Backs To Trees, Cul-De -Sac,

Landscaping, Lot Premium, Partly

Wooded, Trees/Wooded,

Secluded, Private, Renovated:

2012, Builder: Milleson, Model:

Custom Milleson Colonial, Finishd

Bsmt: 1300, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Heated Basement,

Improved Basement, Walkout Level

Basement, Windows In Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Open, Floor Plan

-Traditional, Amen: Attach Master

Bath, Auto Garage Door Open, Bath

Ceramic Tile, Crown Molding, Fp

Mantels, Granite Counters, Master

Bath - Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds, Tub-

Soaking, W/W Carpeting, Walk-In

Closet(s), Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Wood Floors, Appl: Cooktop,

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer,

Icemaker, Refrigerator, Washer,

Microwave, Oven-Wall, Kitchen:

Family Room O

Comments: Lock doors & turn off

lights! Stunning, mil leson built

custom home tucked away on a

secluded & lushly wooded 1 a cul-

de -sac lot! Nearly 4000 sq ft

beautifully filled w/custom

moldings/trims & gleaming hdwds!

You'll love the kit w/granite &

breakfast nook & the fab fr w/fpl!

Work from home in the main lvl

study or enjoy family game/move

night in the rr boasting a custom bar

with a cool, hip vibe!

DOM

Square Ft

Prince William



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Pending Sales

12000 Coloriver Road, Manassas, VA
List Price

Colonial

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

$5,952

Attached Garage

4

4

3651

$148

Lot Size

Age

1.009298

17

$540,000

127

Features: Type: Detached, Security:

Security System, Window/Door:

Bay/Bow Windows, Recessed

Lighting, French Doors, Parking:

Garage Parking, Exterior: Vinyl

Siding, Model: Unonmodl Long,

Finishd Bsmt: 1091, Unfinished

Bsmt: 121, Bsmt Type: Daylight In

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Walkout Level

Basement, Interior: Floor Plan-

Open, Amen: Auto Garage Door

Open, Bath Ceramic Tile, Double

Vanities, Fireplace Gas Insert,

Fireplace Equip., Fireplace G lass

Doors, Fp Mantels, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master Bath -

Separate Tub, Master Bedroom - Ba

Full, Master Walk-In Closet,

Shades/Blinds, Tub-2 + Person,

Tub-Soaking, W/W Carpeting, Walk

-In Closet(s), Wet Bar/Bar, Wood

Floors, Appl: Cooktop, D ishwasher,

Dryer, Icemaker, Oven-Double,

Oven-Wall, Oven/Range-Gas,

Washer, Kitchen: Kitchen Island,

Kitchen - Table Space, Separate

D ining Room, Eat-In Kitchen,

Breakfast Nook, Family Room Off

Kitchen, Gourmet Kitchen, Heat:

Forced Air Heating, Cool: Central

A/C, Ceiling Fan(s)

Comments: Immaculate*acre

lot*gour kit w /ss double wall oven,

ss d/w

DOM

Square Ft

Prince William

4909 Lanyard Lane, Woodbridge,

VA List Price

Colonial

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

6/12/2015

$6,010

Side Loading Garage

4

4

4232

$136

Lot Size

Age

2.169995

30

$574,900

80

Features: Type: Detached,

Window/Door: Bay/Bow Windows,

Double Pane Windows, French

Doors, Insulated Door(s), Insulated

Window(s), Door/Window Screens,

Six Panel Doors, Skylight(s), Storm

Door(s), Vinyl Clad Window,

Parking: Garage Parking, Exterior:

Brick, Vinyl Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck,

Deck-Tiered, Extensive Hardscape,

Fenced-Invisible, Stone Retaining

Walls, Lot Desc: Backs To Trees,

Cul-De -Sac, Landscaping, Nothru

Street, Stream/Creek,

Trees/Wooded, Vegetation Planting,

Water Access, Handicap: 32in+

Wide Doors, 36 in+ Wide Doors,

Doors-Swing In, Thrshlds <5/8,

Finishd Bsmt: 1300, Unfinished

Bsmt: 328, Bsmt Type: Connecting

Stairway Basement, Crawl Space,

Daylight In Basement, Fully

Finished Basement, Improved

Basement, Basement With Outside

Entrance, Basement With Rear

Entrance, Amen: Attic-Strs Pull Dwn,

Auto Garage Door Open, Built-In

Bookcases, Cedar Closet,

Ceramic Counter, Chair Railing,

Crown Molding, Double/Dual

Staircase, Drapery Rods,

Drapes/Curtains, Firepla

Comments: Escape the chaos and

come home to 2 plus ac of peace in

cannon bluffs. This large 4/br home

has flawless attention to detail,

including cust moldings, remodeled

gourmet kit, & baths. Master suite

w/luxury bath has soaker tub.Walk in

closets and ceiling fans in

bedrooms.The full basement has a

large bedroom, full bathroom,

media area, storage, and rec area.

Hw floors, new windows, big 2+car

garage

DOM

Square Ft

Prince William

6824 Lochmere Drive, Manassas, VA
List Price

Traditional

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

List $/Sqft

Style

$5,761

Attached Garage,

Side Loading Garage

4

4

4300

$134

Lot Size

Age

1.023691

15

$575,000

146

Features: Type: Detached, Parking:

Garage Parking, Exterior: Stone,

Vinyl Siding, Ext Ftrs: Deck-Tiered,

Pool (In-Ground), Underground

Lawn Sprinkler, Fence, Builder:

Classic Concept Builders, Finishd

Bsmt: 1300, Bsmt Type: Walkout

Level Basement, Amen: Attach

Master Bath, Auto Garage Door

Open, Bath Ceramic Tile, Chair

Railing, Crown Molding, Dual Entry

Bathroom, Fireplace Gas Insert,

Granite Counters, Home Warranty,

Master Bath - Separate Tub, Master

Bedroom - Ba Full, Master Walk-In

Closet, Shades/Blinds,

Drapes/Curtains, Appl:

D ishwasher, D isposal, Dryer,

Icemaker, Microwave, Oven/Range-

Electric, Refrigerator, Washer,

Kitchen: Eat-In Kitchen, Heat:

Central Heating, Cool: Central A/C,

Hot Water: Natural Gas Fueled Hot

Water, Septic: Public Sewer, Water:

Public Water, Zoning Code: SR1,

Elem Schl: Coles, Middl Schl:

Benton, High Schl: Hylton,

Subdivision: Deer Valley, Property

Cond: Shows Well, Pool: Y, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y, Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Natural

Comments: Over 4200sf of finished

space! Stately pool home on treed

1+ acre lot. New hardwoods on

main. Granite w/new ss appliances,

oversized vaulted mbr w/huge walk

in closet, mba w/dual sinks,

separate shower/tub. Walkout

basement w/possible in-law suite,

rec room, pool table, and media

area. Gorgeous pool with concrete

decking. Bi-level deck, relaxing

pond, fully fenced, and sprinkler

system.

DOM

Square Ft

Prince William



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Recent Sales

6496 Apple Tree Court,

Manassas, VA

$549,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Parking: Garage Parking,

Drvwy/Off Str, Exterior:

Brick Front, Brick And

Siding, Finishd Bsmt:

1146, Bsmt Type:

Connecting Stairway

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Basement

With Outside Entrance,

Walkout Level Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Open,

Amen: Wood Floors, W/W

Carpeting, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub,

Master Bedroom - Ba Full,

Master Walk-In Closet,

Appl: D ishwasher,

D isposal, Washer, Dryer,

Microwave, Icemaker,

Refrigerator, Stove,

Kitchen: Separate D ining

Room, Kitchen Island,

Kitchen - Living Combo,

Heat: Forced Air Heating,

Cool: Central A/C, Hot

Water: Natural Gas Fueled

Hot Water, Septic: Septic,

Sept=# Of Br, Water: Well

Water, HOA: $25.0,

Exposure: Trees, Zoning

Code: SR1, Elem Schl:

Coles, Middl Schl: Benton,

High Schl: Hylton,

Subdivision: Holly Forest,

Attic: Y, Basement: Y,

Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Natural Gas

Heating, Community

Amenities: Common

Grounds, Picnic Area, F/P:

1, Garage

Comments: Improved

price! Beautiful updated

home on 1.7 acres! Kitch

w /ss appls ,quartz

counters & island, open to

liv room w/ fp. Sep din rm,

fam rm & liv rm . Mbr suite

w/wic & mba w/ new sep

shower & tub. Ll den, fba,

rec rm. 2 car garage w/

storage. Refinished wood

floors. New: water heater,

windows w/lifetime

warranty, carpet, full

interior painted, driveway. 4

yr old deck to many

updates to list all

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

1.696189

21

65

$147

2/25/2015

$5,243

Attached

Garage

4

4

3732

$147

$549,900

Prince

William

4250 Chelson Lane,

Woodbridge, VA

$579,500

Features: Type: Detached,

Parking: Garage Parking,

Exterior: Alum/Steel Siding,

Brick And Siding, Bsmt

Type: Daylight In

Basement, Basement

With Outside Entrance,

Basement With Rear

Entrance, Rough Bath

Plumbing In Basement,

Sump Pump In Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Open,

Amen: Auto Garage Door

Open, Bath Ceramic Tile,

Built-In Bookcases,

Double Vanities,

Drapes/Curtains, Granite

Counters, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub,

Master Walk-In Closet,

Shades/Blinds, W/W

Carpeting, Tub-Soaking,

Walk-In Closet(s), Appl:

Cooktop, D ishwasher,

D isposal, Dryer, Exhaust

Fan, Icemaker,

Microwave, Oven-Double,

Refrigerator, Range Hood,

Six Burner Stove, Washer,

Kitchen: Breakfast Room,

Gourmet Kitchen, Kitchen

Island, Kitchen - Table

Space, Separate D ining

Room, Eat-In Kitchen,

Heat: Central Heating,

Cool: Attic Fan, Central

A/C, Hot Water: Electric

Fueled Hot Water, Septic:

Grinder Pump, Water:

Public Water, HOA:

$219.0, Zoning Code:

SR1, Subdivision: Westri

Comments: Very large

westridge custom home

on over 1 acre lot.

Upgraded gourmet kitchen

with, stainless steel

appliances, granite

counters, tile backsplash,

wine cooler, warming

drawer, high volume range

hood, great for

entertainment. Hardwood

floors, two story foyer,

fireplace, double decks

overlooking wooded

backyard, brick and

concrete side walk, quiet

cul-de -sac lot. Enjoy all

westridge amenities.

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

1.0264

25

44

$155

5/29/2015

$6,298

Attached

Garage

3

5

3732

$152

$569,000

Prince

William

6675 Fox Den Road,

Manassas, VA

$533,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Security: Smoke Detector,

Window/Door: Bay/Bow

Windows, French Doors,

Door/Window Screens,

Palladian Windows,

Parking: Garage Parking,

Paved Driveway, Faces

Side, Garage Door

Opener, Attached,

Additional Storage Area,

Asphalt Driveway, Exterior:

Brick And Siding, Brick

Front, Ext Ftrs: Bump-

Outs, Deck, Hot Tub,

Patio, Stone Retaining

Walls, Lot Desc: Backs To

Trees, Landscaping,

Partly Wooded,

Stream/Creek,

Trees/Wooded, Private,

Roof: Shingle-Asphalt,

Builder: Classic Concept

Builders, Finishd Bsmt:

1200, Unfinished Bsmt:

170, Bsmt Type: Sump

Pump In Basement,

Windows In Basement,

Walkout Level Basement,

Basement With Rear

Entrance, Improved

Basement, Heated

Basement, Fully Finished

Basement, Interior: Floor

Plan-Open, Amen: Attach

Master Bath, Attic-Access

Only, Attic-Storage Only,

Auto Garage Door Open,

Bath Ceramic Tile, Chair

Railing, Crown Molding,

Double Vanities, Fp

Screen, Fp Mantels,

Fireplace Gas Insert,

Granite Counters, Home

Warran

Comments: Relax and

unwind!! Gaze at the

wildlife off your deck &

patio. Amazing opportunity

to move to fox den estates!

1.6 wooded acre lot w/

stream; 4 bdrm, 3.5 ba on

3 finished levels - gourmet

kitchen/granite w /ss

appliances, hardwoods;

theatre room w/fireplace;

game room & office

downstairs w/ walk out to

patio & hot tub. Master

bath/powder room just

remodeled - gorgeous!!!

Lots of sunlight/windows.

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

1.598003

18

48

$142

5/12/2015

$5,485

Side Loading

Garage,

Attached

Garage

4

4

3761

$142

$532,500

Prince

William

12753 Gold Cup Trail,

Manassas, VA

$525,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Window/Door: Recessed

Lighting, Door/Window

Screens, French Doors,

Double Pane Windows,

Casement Window,

Bay/Bow Windows,

Parking: Garage Parking,

Garage Door Opener,

Asphalt Driveway, Exterior:

Brick, Brick And Siding,

Brick Front, Ext Ftrs: Deck,

Deck-Tiered, Flood Lights,

Patio, Porch-Screened,

Lot Desc: Backs To Trees,

Landscaping, Nothru

Street, Trees/Wooded,

Builder: Paul White,

Model: Ashley, Unfinished

Bsmt: 1737, Bsmt Type:

Daylight In Basement,

Basement With Outside

Entrance, Basement With

Rear Entrance, Space For

Rooms In Basement,

Unfinished Basement,

Walkout Level Basement,

Windows In Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-

Traditional, Amen: 2 Attach

Master Baths, Attach

Master Bath, Attic-Access

Only, Auto Garage Door

Open, Bath Ceramic Tile,

Built-In Bookcases, Chair

Railing, Crown Molding,

Drapery Rods,

Drapes/Curtains, Dual

Entry Bathroom, Entry

Level Bedroom, Fp

Mantels, Granite

Counters, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Sep

Comments: Superb quality

throughout this custom

home! Covered entry to 2

story foyer with gallery

above and natural wood

panels. Liv. And din r m s

with gorgeous moldings

and hardwood floors.

Updated granite and

stainless kitchen,

adjoining brfst rm with

door to screened porch on

private treed lot. Fam rm

with gorgeous wall of built

ins! Main fl br suite + lux

mbr up! Huge daylight

bsmt! Updated hvac! No

hoa

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

1.139991

23

71

$151

5/14/2015

$5,997

Attached

Garage, Side

Loading

Garage

4

5

3474

$151

$524,900

Prince

William



Prepared for Matthew and Mary Hatley

By Wes Stearns

Recent Sales

7501 Nyack Court,

Manassas, VA

$515,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Parking: Drvwy/Off Str,

Garage Parking, Street,

Exterior: Brick And Siding,

Brick Front, Ext Ftrs: Deck,

Decks-Multiple, Lot Desc:

Backs To Trees, Nothru

Street, Cul-De -Sac,

Trees/Wooded, Finishd

Bsmt: 1420, Unfinished

Bsmt: 212, Bsmt Type:

Fully Finished Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Open,

Amen: Attach Master Bath,

Auto Garage Door Open,

Crown Molding, Double

Vanities, Fireplace Equip.,

Fp Mantels, Master Bath -

Separate Shower, Master

Bath - Separate Tub,

Master Walk-In Closet,

Shades/Blinds, W/W

Carpeting, Wood Floors,

Appl: Cooktop,

D ishwasher, D isposal,

Exhaust Fan, Icemaker,

Microwave, Oven-Wall,

Washer, Dryer, Kitchen:

Breakfast Room, Family

Room Off Kitchen, Kitchen

Island, Separate D ining

Room, Heat: Forced Air

Heating, Cool: Central

A/C, Ceiling Fan(s), Hot

Water: Natural Gas Fueled

Hot Water, Septic: Public

Sewer, Water: Public

Water, HOA: $54.0,

Exposure: Trees, Zoning

Code: R2, Elem Schl:

Marshall, Middl Schl:

Benton, High Schl:

Comments: Grand 5br

4.5ba brick front colonial in

sought after meadowbrook

woods. The best lot in the

neighborhood located in a

quiet cul-de -sac, 1+acre

gorgeous wooded lot. This

home has it all...Gleaming

hardwood flrs, spacious

floorplan, wrap around

deck and much more.If this

isn't enough-spectacular in

-law/au pair suite in ll has

rec rm, kitchenette, lg br,

fba, sep laundry and

private entrance & patio

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

1.15

16

84

$123

3/13/2015

$5,833

Attached

Garage

5

5

4204

$125

$524,990

Prince

William

11499 Occoquan Oaks

Lane, Woodbridge, VA

$520,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Parking: Drvwy/Off Str, Dw

- Circular, Exterior: Brick,

Unfinished Bsmt: 1909,

Bsmt Type: Basement With

Outside Entrance,

Unfinished Basement,

Walkout Level Basement,

Interior: Floor Plan-Open,

Floor Plan-Traditional,

Amen: Double Vanities,

Entry Level Bedroom,

Granite Counters, Master

Bath - Separate Shower,

Master Bath - Separate

Tub, Master Walk-In

Closet, Tub-Soaking,

Walk-In Closet(s),

Washer/Dryer Hookup,

Wood Floors, Whirlpool

Jets, Appl: Cooktop,

D ishwasher, Dryer,

Icemaker, Oven-Wall,

Refrigerator, Washer,

Kitchen: Gourmet Kitchen,

Separate D ining Room,

Eat-In Kitchen, Kitchen

Island, Family Room Off

Kitchen, Heat: Geothermal

Heat Pump, Cool:

Geothermal Heat

Pump(Cooling), Hot

Water: Electric Fueled Hot

Water, Septic: Septic,

Sept=# Of Br, Water: Well

Water, HOA: $850.0,

Exposure: Trees, Zoning

Code: A1, High Schl:

Osbourn Park,

Subdivision: Occoquan

Oaks/Lakeland, Property

Cond: Shows Well, TV

Cable Comm :

Catv/Dwelling, Basement:

Y, Cool

Comments: Beautiful all

brick colonial w/ 3 brs that

all have their own full

baths! One spacious

bedroom w/ full bath is on

on main level. Circular

driveway,gleaming hardwd

flooring throughout,

gourmet ei kitchen w/

center island & cooktop,

granite counters, mbr w/

sitting rm area opens to

deck. Marble mba w/ sep

shower & soaking tub w/

jets. Fr w/ gas fp opens to

deck. Geothermal heat/ac!

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

5.000207

25

53

$159

5/15/2015

$7,134

3

3

3263

$161

$525,000

Prince

William

6913 Stethem Court,

Manassas, VA

$520,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Parking: Garage Parking,

Exterior: Brick And Siding,

Vinyl Siding, Shingle,

Finishd Bsmt: 1032,

Unfinished Bsmt: 81,

Bsmt Type: Walkout Level

Basement, Amen: Attach

Master Bath, Attic-Strs Pull

Dwn, Walk-In Closet(s),

Washer/Dryer Hookup,

W/W Carpeting, Fp

Mantels, Fp Screen, Appl:

Microwave, Oven/Range-

Electric, Refrigerator,

D ishwasher, Kitchen:

Separate D ining Room,

Eat-In Kitchen, Heat:

Forced Air Heating, Cool:

Central A/C, Hot Water:

Natural Gas Fueled Hot

Water, Septic: Sept=# Of

Br, Water: Well Water,

Zoning Code: SR1, Middl

Schl: Benton, High Schl:

Osbourn Park,

Subdivision:

Riegert/Riverview Ests,

Basement: Y, Cooling

Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Natural Gas

Heating, Other Room :

Den, Bedroom-Third,

Recreation Rm, Living

Room, Bedroom-Second,

Bedroom-Master, D ining

Room, Family Rm, Main

Lvl BR, Kitchen, F/P: 1,

Garage Spaces: 2

Comments: Beautiful

colonial. A home that

george washington would

have loved. 1 bedroom on

the main level. 4

bedrooms up with a full

walk out basement. Over

4,000 square feet of living

space on 1.5 acres. 2 story

foyer with hardwoods.

Family room off the

kitchen. Side load

garage.Enjoy plenty of

entertaining inside or

outside of this home.Fresh

paint & carpet all you need

to do is move in.

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms

Square Ft

List $/Sqft

List Price

3

1.569995

19

162

$127

4/27/2015

$5,938

Attached

Garage

4

5

4100

$128

$525,000

Prince

William

12231 Tilney Court,

Woodbridge, VA

$510,000

Features: Type: Detached,

Parking: Garage Parking,

Exterior: Brick, Finishd

Bsmt: 1628, Bsmt Type:

Partially Finished

Basement, Interior: Floor

Plan-Open, Amen: Attic-

Floored, Attach Master

Bath, Fireplace Equip.,

Master Bedroom - Ba Full,

Master Walk-In Closet,

Appl: D ishwasher,

D isposal, Cooktop, Dryer,

Icemaker, Microwave,

Stove, Washer,

Refrigerator, Kitchen:

Kitchen - Table Space,

Kitchen Island, Separate

D ining Room, Eat-In

Kitchen, Heat: Forced Air

Heating, Cool: Central

A/C, Ceiling Fan(s), Hot

Water: Natural Gas Fueled

Hot Water, Septic: Public

Sewer, Water: Public

Water, HOA: $219.0,

Zoning Code: SR1,

Subdivision: Westridge,

Property Cond: Fixer-

Upper, Needs Work, As-Is

Condition, Attic: Y,

Basement: Y,

Walls/Ceilings: Dry Wall,

Cooling Fuel: Electric,

HeatingFuel: Natural Gas

Heating, F/P: 1, Garage

Spaces: 2

Comments: Huge colonial

in sought after westridge in

the heart of woodbridge.

Needs you to make it

shine!!!! Bring your

toolbox!!! Unlimited

potential!! Kitchen boasts

granite counters, ceramic

tile, ss appl, and huge

island. Family room

features a gas fireplace.

Backs to woods on over an

acre of land. Selling as -

is!!!!

ColonialStyle

Levels

Lot Size

Age

DOM

Sale $/Sqft

Sale Date

Taxes

Parking

Baths

Bedrooms
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